Flyer
Metrology tables
Why choose Renishaw?
Plate
• Custom sizes available - Renishaw can quote for any table length and width,
up to 1525 mm × 3050 mm and 60 in × 120 in.
• Hard coat Teflon™ - Our plates are made from NiTuff® hard coat anodise to
reduce wear, scratching and stains.

and manoeuvrability around your metrology or inspection area.
Repeatability: The fixture plates are precision ground and hard coat anodised to
resist scratching and increase durability. All plates come with alpha-numeric labelling
as standard, for correctly documenting each fixture setup.
Compatibility: Fixture your parts using individual modular fixturing components,
those from a component kit or custom fixtures. Ordering one of our universal adaptor
plates (R-PAACU) will allow for fitment of any Faro, Romer or Nikon portable CMMs.
No downtime: Our metrology tables come fully assembled, just un-crate and start
measuring.
Designed to suit your needs: Metrology fixture tables are available in any size to
suit your requirements.
Renishaw’s metrology fixture tables are available in both standard sizes (see table
below) or custom sizes with fully customisable options such as drawers, shelves and
monitor or laptop brackets.
Part number Thread Height Width Depth Thread spacing
R-TM-1200900-25-6 M6 900 mm 1200 mm 900 mm 25 mm
R-TM-1500900-25-6 M6 900 mm 1500 mm 900 mm 25 mm
R-TM-18001200-25-6 M6 900 mm 1800 mm 1200 mm 25 mm
R-TM-1200900-30-8 M8 900 mm 1200 mm 900 mm 30 mm
R-TM-1500900-30-8 M8 900 mm 1500 mm 900 mm 30 mm
R-TM-18001200-30-8 M8 900 mm 1800 mm 1200 mm 30 mm
R-TM-4836-1-20 1/4-20 35 in 48 in 36 in 1 in
R-TM-7248-1-20 1/4-20 35 in 72 in 48 in 1 in
R-TM-6036-1-20 1/4-20 35 in 60 in 36 in 1 in
N.B. Don’t forget to order our universal adaptor plate (R-PAACU) to allow for fitment of any Faro, Romer or Nikon portable CMMs to your
metrology table.
Standard sized metrology fixture tables